
FVL BOARD OF MANAGERS SCHOOL DIRECTORY 2024-2025 

DEL CAMPO HS: 4925 Dewey Drive, Fair Oaks, CA, 95628 

PRINCIPAL: Greg Snyder, 916-971-5664,  gsnyder@sanjuan.edu 

VP: Gary Coartney, 916-9715664, gary.goartney@sanjuan.edu 

VP: Connie Poirier, 916-971-5664, cpoirier@sanjuan.edu  

Athletic Director: Geoff Gill, 916-316-5939,  ggill@sanjuan.edu  

Asst. AD: Kevin Dawidczik, 916-336-1986, kevin.dawidczik@sanjuan.edu 

 

 

 NEVADA UNION HS: 11761 Ridge Road, Grass Valley, CA 95945 

PRINCIPAL:  Kelly Rhoden, krhoden@njuhsd.com , 530-273-4431x2004  

VP: Bethany Williams, bwilliams@njuhsd.com , 530-273-4431x2007 

VP: Luke Browning, lbrowning@njuhsd.com    530-273-4431x2007 

Athletic Director: Daniel Crossen,  Dcrossen@njuhsd.com , 530-273-4431x2017 

 

PLACER HS:  275 Orange St., Auburn, CA 95603 
PRINCIPAL: Jamie Jackson, jjackson@puhsd.k12.ca.us,  530-745-5700 

VP: Jeff Walters, jwalters@puhsd.k12.ca.us,  530-745-5713 

Athletic Director: Mike Sabins, msabins@puhsd.k12.ca.us , 530-745-5811 

 

RIVER VALLEY HS: 801 El Margarita Road, Yuba City, CA 95933 

PRINCIPAL: Lee McPeak, 530-822-2500x27100,  lmcpeak@ycusd.org  

Athletic Director: Phil McCauley, 530-822-2593x27143, 530-682-7157(cell) pmccaulley@ycusd.org   

 

ROSEVILLE HS: 1 Tiger Way, Roseville, CA, 95678 
PRINCIPAL: Ashley Serin, 916-782-3753x3070, aserin@rjuhsd.us  

VP: Jason Wilson, 916-782-3753x3061, jwilson@rjuhsd.us  

Athletic Director: Hank DeMello, 916-782-3753x3030, hdemello@rjuhsd.us  

 

TWELVE BRIDGES HS: 2360 Fieldstone Drive, Lincoln, CA, 95648 

PRINCIPAL: Heather Pierce, 916-409-2631,  hpierce@wpusd.org  

VP: Chris Bombard, 916-409-2631, chbombard@wpusd.org  

Athletic Director: David Foxworthy, 916-409-2631, 916-601-1220 (cell) dfoxworthy@wpusd.org  

Athletic Director: Betty Zamora, 916-508-2248, ezamora@wpusd.org  

 

YUBA CITY: 850 B Street, Yuba City, CA, 95991 

PRINCIPAL: Esperanza Arellano, 530-674-4900x31100, earellano@ycusd.org  

VP: Sergio Torres, 530-674-4900x31103,  storres@ycusd.org  

Athletic Director: Maury Castenada, 530-674-4900x31135 (office), 808-351-4393 (cell) mcastaneda@ycusd.org  

District Athletic Director: Justin Cutts, jcutts@ycusd.org  
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Commissioner: Tom Henderson: tom-henderson@sbcglobal.net 916-342-7945(cell)     

mailto:tom-henderson@sbcglobal.net

